358
354
357
355
356
359
361
360

Namn

Mickelsson Sebastian
Nilsson Fredrik
Nolén Nicolas
Palmqvist Gustaf
Palmqvist Oscar
Persson Noel

SK Triton

Stenstrom Julia

Deltagare per klubb

Fodd
2001
2002
2000
2001
2000
2002
2000
2002

Licens
AMO0501
AA8302
AG4500
AC5101
AF9300
AG2702

AO5402

SK Triton

Klubb

SK TRITON
SK TRITON
SK TRITON
SK TRITON
SK TRITON
SK TRITON
SK TRITON
SK TRITON

Anmadlda grenar
2,4,10
2,4,10,19
14,21
4,21
2,4
4,6,10,12
16,23
1,20,26,30
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Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.4

Licensierad till: Eslévs Simsallskap
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